

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-23-2017		ENGINEER'S		SARVER PAVING COMPANY		H.LULI CONSTRUCTION		MELWAY PAVING CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT PAVIN		
			2017 GUILFORD TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ESTIMATE		P.O.BOX 310		323 S.R.43		7571 S.R.83		13421 HAWKE RD.		
PAGE	1 of	1	GUILFORD TOWNSHIP		ASHLAND, OHIO		MOGADORE, OHIO		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO		AVERAGE		
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		44805		44260		44633		44028		UNIT COST		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.93 HUBBARD VALLEY ROAD															
422	5377	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$14,786.75	\$2.40	\$12,904.80	\$2.37	\$12,743.49	\$2.00	\$10,754.00	\$2.88	\$15,485.76	\$2.41
422	120	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$2,640.00	\$22.50	\$2,700.00	\$37.43	\$4,491.60	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$31.25	\$3,750.00	\$36.55
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,341.00	\$1,341.00	\$431.42	\$431.42	\$799.36
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$18,226.75		\$16,279.80		\$17,985.09		\$18,695.00		\$19,667.18	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 538 WALKER ROAD															
422	1033	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$2,840.75	\$2.40	\$2,479.20	\$2.43	\$2,510.19	\$2.00	\$2,066.00	\$2.94	\$3,037.02	\$2.44
422	23	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$506.00	\$22.50	\$517.50	\$37.43	\$860.89	\$55.00	\$1,265.00	\$46.58	\$1,071.57	\$40.38
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$155.00	\$155.00	\$127.00	\$127.00	\$123.26	\$123.26	\$163.82
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$4,146.75		\$3,246.70		\$3,526.08		\$3,458.00		\$4,231.85	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 133 RAWIGA ROAD															
422	2150	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$5,912.50	\$2.40	\$5,160.00	\$2.43	\$5,224.50	\$2.00	\$4,300.00	\$2.88	\$6,192.00	\$2.43
422	48	Tons	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate		\$22.00	\$1,056.00	\$22.50	\$1,080.00	\$37.43	\$1,796.64	\$55.00	\$2,640.00	\$33.48	\$1,607.04	\$37.10
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$532.00	\$532.00	\$184.89	\$184.89	\$329.22
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$7,768.50		\$6,540.00		\$7,321.14		\$7,472.00		\$7,983.93	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-3						\$30,142.00		\$26,066.50		\$28,832.31		\$29,625.00		\$31,882.96	